
TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION
INSURANCE DEPARTMENT (DOMESTIC)
Special Dispensation Report  for the Month of August 2014 
Approved Applications 

Policy Holder Applicant Intermediary Class of Business Sum Assured Non- Registered Insurer Start Date End Date Date Submitted Date Approved

1 Jorge Plaza/Sea Biscuit LLC CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine and Hull Liability

Hull and gear etc. - $104,000, Third party liability 
up to $1,000,000, Uninsured boaters liability- 

$25,000, Pollution liability -$50,000 Lloyds of London 09/03/2014 09/03/2015 08/07/2014 08/08/2014

2 Paul Jansen CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine and Hull Liability

Hull and gear etc. $15,002, Third party liability up 
to $500,000, Uninsured Boaters liability - $25,000, 

Pollution liability - $50,000 Lloyds of London 08/04/2014 08/04/2015 08/07/2014 08/08/2014

3 PC 134 Ltd./Edwards CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine and Hull Liability

Hull and gear etc. $65,000, Third party liability up 
to $500,000, Uninsured Boaters liability - $25,000, 

Pollution liability - $50,000 Lloyds of London 07/22/2014 07/22/2015 08/07/2014 08/08/2014

4 Pierre Mangier CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine and Hull Liability

Hull and gear etc. $119,600, Third party liability up 
to $1,000,000, Uninsured Boaters liability - 

$25,000, Pollution liability - $50,000 Lloyds of London 08/19/2014 08/19/2015 08/07/2014 08/08/2014

5 John Gargano CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine and Hull Liability

Hull and gear etc. $90,000, Third party liability up 
to $300,000, Uninsured Boaters liability - $25,000, 

Pollution liability - $50,000 Lloyds of London 08/22/2014 08/22/2015 08/07/2014 08/08/2014

6
Crystal Seas Adventures Ltd. re 

“Crystal Seas” Inter Island Insurance (1986) Ltd. Commercial Marine liability

Hull - $45,000, Third-Party Liability - US$1,000,000, 
Medical Payments - $10,000, Uninsured Boaters 

liability - $100,000 Great Lakes Reinsurance (UK) PLC. 08/26/2014 08/25/2014 08/22/2014 08/26/2014

7
Crystal Seas Adventures Ltd. re 

“Double D” Inter Island Insurance (1986) Ltd. Commercial Marine liability

Hull - $18,500,  Third-Party Liability - US$1,000,000,  
Medical Payments - US$10,000, Uninsured Boaters 

liability - US$100,000 Great Lakes Reinsurance (UK) PLC. 08/26/2014 08/26/2015 08/22/2014 08/26/2014

7 Total number of Approvals


	Approved - August 2014

